Page 1 of 1
This License Expires: 06/30/2022



State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Public Safety

Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control

2021 - 2022

State Issued

Pursuant to Title 33 of the New Jersey Statutes, A TRANSPORTATION LICENSE

Is Hereby Granted To L & A FORWARDING INC

1089 HUDSON STREET UNION, NJ 07083 License Number: 3403-20-651-001

conditions set forth therein and any rules and regulations promulgated heretofore and hereafter by the Director of the Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control pursuant to Title 33 of the New Jersey Statutes. The license is further subject to the provisions of all This license confers all rights and privileges pertaining thereto, as set further in Title 33 of the New Jersey Statutes, and any amendments thereof and supplements thereto, and is expressly subject to the terms, provisions, limitations, requirements and municipal ordinances and/or resolutions pertaining thereto which have been or shall have been duly enacted under law.

Effective Date: 07/01/2021

Fee Paid \$625.00

Attest: Director of ABC





## State of New Jersey

Department of Law and Public Safety

Division of Alcoholic Beverage Control

2021 - 2022

State Issued

Pursuant to Title 33 of the New Jersey Statutes, A PUBLIC WAREHOUSE LICENSE

Is Hereby Granted To LLM REALTY CO LLC

1089 HUDSON STREET UNION, NJ 07083 License Number: 3403-28-558-001

amendments thereof and supplements thereto, and is expressly subject to the terms, provisions, limitations, requirements and municipal ordinances and/or resolutions pertaining thereto which have been or shall have been duly enacted under law. Alcoholic Beverage Control pursuant to Title 33 of the New Jersey Statutes. The license is further subject to the provisions of all conditions set forth therein and any rules and regulations promulgated heretofore and hereafter by the Director of the Division of This license confers all rights and privileges pertaining thereto, as set further in Title 33 of the New Jersey Statutes, and any

Effective Date: 07/01/2021

Fee Paid \$500.00

Attest: Director of ABC